
Date Month Day Events

25 May Wednesday Orientation: Summer 2016 (Batch 7)

26 May Thursday Classes of Summer 2016 start

25-30 June Saturday-Thursday Mid Term Exams

2-10 July Saturday-Sunday Eid Ul Fitr Holiday

27 July Wednesday Undergraduate Admission for Fall 2016 Starts

1 August Monday Trimester Registration for Fall 2016 starts

15 August Monday National Mourning Day

25 August Thursday Janmashtami - Holiday

27-28 August Saturday-Sunday Preparatory Leave for Final Examinations

29-7
August-

September
Monday-Wednesday Final Examinations

8 September Thursday Result Processing

10 to 15 September Saturday-Thursday Eid Ul Adha Holiday

17 to 20 September Saturday-Tuesday Result Processing

21 September Wednesday
Last day of submission of Marks & Grades & Trimester 

registration

22 September Thursday
Publishing results of Final Examinations & Registration 

for Fall 2016

1 October Saturday Orientation: Fall 2016 (Batch 8)

2 October Sunday Classes of Fall 2016 start

EVENTS OF SUMMER 2016




